

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5870/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/07/2008 in CRMBA No. 2209/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

SHOBHA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 19/09/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

UPON being mentioned counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in 2nd week of October, 2008.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER